
Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From Motor vehicle FLORENCE ROAD By suspect unknown taking set 
of golf clubs from car parked on 
street . No signs of forced 
entry. 

29/07/2023 
03:00:00 

29/07/2023 
05:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft From Motor vehicle QUEENS ROAD Theft from Motor Vehicle 04/08/2023 
12:00:00 

04/08/2023 
16:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

KINGSTON ROAD report of criminal damage 04/08/2023 
13:00:00 

  

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

MADEIRA ROAD Unknown suspect(s) has stolen 
victim's bike. 

06/08/2023 
10:30:00 

06/08/2023 
12:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Burglary in a Dwelling STANLEY ROAD Suspects entered underground 
car park attached to the block 
of flats and stole a bike from a 
locked garage 

05/08/2023 
23:00:00 

06/08/2023 
17:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

THE BROADWAY Theft of motorcycle 07/08/2023 
09:30:00 

07/08/2023 
11:37:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

QUEEN'S ROAD By unknown person making off 
with the victim's bicycle from 
the venue by means unknown 

15/08/2023 
12:00:00 

15/08/2023 
17:00:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Burglary in a Dwelling BROADWAY COURT, THE 
BROADWAY 

By suspect walking into 
property with unknown 
intentions. 

15/08/2023 
12:00:00 

  

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Burglary in a Dwelling CHATSWORTH AVENUE BURGLARY BIKES STOLEN 
FROM BIKE SHED 

17/08/2023 
00:01:00 

  

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Burglary in a Dwelling CHATSWORTH AVENUE Attempted burglary, Lock on 
bike shed broken. Nothing 
taken. 

24/08/2023 
01:20:00 

24/08/2023 
01:30:00 

Wimbledon 
Town & 
Dundonald 

Burglary in a Dwelling CHATSWORTH AVENUE Theft of bike from bike shed 24/08/2023 
01:30:00 

  



 


