Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	FLORENCE ROAD	By suspect unknown taking set of golf clubs from car parked on street. No signs of forced entry.	29/07/2023 03:00:00	29/07/2023 05:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	QUEENS ROAD	Theft from Motor Vehicle	04/08/2023 12:00:00	04/08/2023 16:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	KINGSTON ROAD	report of criminal damage	04/08/2023 13:00:00	
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	MADEIRA ROAD	Unknown suspect(s) has stolen victim's bike.	06/08/2023 10:30:00	06/08/2023 12:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Burglary in a Dwelling	STANLEY ROAD	Suspects entered underground car park attached to the block of flats and stole a bike from a locked garage	05/08/2023 23:00:00	06/08/2023 17:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	THE BROADWAY	Theft of motorcycle	07/08/2023 09:30:00	07/08/2023 11:37:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	QUEEN'S ROAD	By unknown person making off with the victim's bicycle from the venue by means unknown	15/08/2023 12:00:00	15/08/2023 17:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Burglary in a Dwelling	BROADWAY COURT, THE BROADWAY	By suspect walking into property with unknown intentions.	15/08/2023 12:00:00	
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Burglary in a Dwelling	CHATSWORTH AVENUE	BURGLARY BIKES STOLEN FROM BIKE SHED	17/08/2023 00:01:00	
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Burglary in a Dwelling	CHATSWORTH AVENUE	Attempted burglary, Lock on bike shed broken. Nothing taken.	24/08/2023 01:20:00	24/08/2023 01:30:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Burglary in a Dwelling	CHATSWORTH AVENUE	Theft of bike from bike shed	24/08/2023 01:30:00	